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LOCAL AND INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

SECTION 11 — OBSOLETE SERVICES (CONT’D.)

11.2  Services for Former Cable & Wireless USA Customers (Cont’d.)

E. CWVNS Discounts

Volume Discount

Monthly Usage Discount
Minimum

Yarious 0%

Maximum

Both intcenational and domestic wsage will bc used to calculate the

applicable volume discount.

Other Discounts: Minimuim
Area Cade Sefec| 0%

Toll Free Area Code Select 0%
Intra-Company 0%
Regional Zone

Minimum Monthly Billing S0

A fee will be charged if the monthly
minimum is not mek

Fee: §25
Discount %

Term Plan — based on monthly usage and length of Term.

Discount

Minimum Maximum
0% 40%

Maximum
40%
40%

40%

52000

s100
40%

The CVNS produet has been grendfathered, Only current CYNS Customers, subject to the terms

and conditions of this plan, ere eligible to receive the discounts,

Issued by: General Counsel, 9330 LBJ Freeway, Suite 944 Dallas, TX 75243

Cancel | ed effective 12/01/2023.



